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Caution:   Please consult the instruction manual to ensure safe and proper operation of the product.
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Public 
Displays

S A N Y O  believ es  tha t the m os t im porta nt requirem ent for  a  public  dis pla y  is  tha t it prov ides  the 

highes t pos s ible im a ge qua lity  in a ll  env ironm ents .  T ha t' s  w hy  S A N Y O  offers  a  full  l ineup of 

high-res olution,  la rge-s creen L C D dis pla y s  ,  including m odels  tha t fea ture ex cellent v is ibil ity  a nd 

m eet s tr ingent interna tiona l s ta nda rds  for  w a terproof a nd dus tproof perform a nce.  T hes e v ers a tile  

S A N Y O  P ublic  Dis pla y s  open the door  to  a  w hole new  era  of digita l  s igna ge.

Transflective W eatherproof Displays W eatherproof Displays R obust Displays

S harp,  C lear Im ages  V irtually  A ny w here – Indoors  A nd O ut.

T he U ltim ate L evels  of Durability  and Im age Detail.

1 2

Transflective Display S tandard Display

42SR4

52SR3

42LH2WP

52LH2WP

42LH2R

52LH2R

42AS1 42AE1
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Daylight Readability

Versatile Input  TerminalsDustp roo f, Waterproof P rotection

The hard-coat acrylic panel on the front of 

the screen resists scratches and protects 

the LCD panel surface. 

Robust Cabinet DesignProtective Acrylic Panel 

4

A  robus t cabinet for s afe us e in hars h indoor environm ents ,
like ins ide factories  and res taurants .C E 5 2 L H 2 R  / C E 4 2 L H 2 R

At the entrance of a department store On a golf course In a factory

S A N Y O Public Displays  at W ork in Various  S ituations  and A pplications

C E 5 2 L H 2 W P  / C E 4 2 L H 2 W P  

Installation Examples

The corrosion-resistant aluminum 

cabinet structure and the protective 

acrylic panel on the LCD screen 

ensure high robustness. The cabinet  

with no vents reduces the 

possibility of dust and other 

particles entering the cabinet.

C E 5 2 S R 3  / C E 4 2 S R 4
A  w eatherproof cabinet and trans flective L C D panel for 
day light readabity  in bright places .

E asy Installation, E xcellent V is ibility and R ugged Durability E ven in
Harsh Outdoor E nvironm ents .

52

42

SR

WP

R

AS

AE

Weatherproof

R obust

Weatherproof Displays

Robust Displays

3 Photographs are simulated images.

Note: See page 9 for details.

W arning: Do not place the LCD displ ay in direct sunlight. 
The product cannot be guaranteed for use under direct sunlight.

SR

SR

R

R

WP

WP SR WP SR RWP

Outside light
LCD

Backlight

With a rating of IP66, these models offer 

superb dustproof and waterproof performance, 

allowing them to be installed and operated in 

outdoor locations, where the panel is subject 

to rain, or in harsh environments that include 

metal and dust particles.

Dustproof, Waterproof Protection 

W ith a rating of IP66, these models o ffer 

superb dustproof and waterproof per formance, 

allowing them to be ins talled and operated in 

outdoor locations, where the panel is subject 

to rain, or in harsh e nvironments that include 

me tal and dust particles.

A n IP66 dus tproof and w aterproof rating for durability  in hars h
w eather s uch as  heavy rain and dus t s torm s .

The display can be installed as digital signage indoors 
or out, and ensures high visibility.

The display shows course maps and facility guidance. 
Its dust and sand resistance allows outdoor installation.

The display helps control production lines. Its dust and particle
resistance allows it to withstand severe factory environments.

Dustproof test W aterproof test
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A  standard display with superior, beautiful full-HD im ages .

Daylight Readability

6

P ID -4 2 A E 1

P ID -4 2 A S 1
A  trans flective LCD panel for daylight readability  in bright places .

High Perform ance and Convenience for Digital S ignage and 
Presentation U se.

42

42

S tandard

Standard Display

5

Outside light LCD

Backlight

AS

AE

Full-HD LCD Panel

Features Common to Both AS and AE Models  

The full-HD LCD panel has about twice as 

many pixels as a conventional WXGA panel.  

It reproduces both still and motion images 

with superb detail.

Portrait or Landscape Installation

The display can be used in either portrait or landscape orientation to match the 

installation conditions and the images to be displayed.

Slim , Light weight Design

The cabinet is made of plastic to reduce both thickness (about 10 cm) and weight 

(about 19 kg).This also makes installation easier. 

Versatile Input  Terminals

SR

WP

R

AS

AE

Warning: Do not place the LCD display in direct sunlight. The product cannot be guaranteed for use under direct sunlight. 

PID-42 AS1／PID-42AE1 ( Full HD panel)Conventional WXGA panel 

Note: See page 9 for details.

Photographs are simulated images.
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This function detects a no-PC-signal 

condition and automatically turns off the 

power. When a PC signal is received, it  

automatically turns the display back on.

Handles for carrying are provided on the rear 

side of the display for easy setup.

Cabinet design with no vents

Video Wall 

PIP/POP

Large-size images, graphics and text can be 

displayed on multiple Public Displays. Large 

images displayed on a wall draw more 

attention to enhance the digital signage

effect.

The image can be set to Personal, 

Dynamic, Standard or Eco mode according 

to the video source.

Two different videos or images can be 

displayed simultaneously on a single display. 

One image can be displayed in a small sub 

screen while another image is shown on the 

full screen (PIP), or two images of the same 

size can be arranged side-by-side (POP).

NTSC, PAL and SECAM color systems are supported to let you display image sources from around the world.

A theft-prevention ring is provided on the rear 

side of the display to protect against theft.

Picture Mode

Wide Mode

Multi-Color S ys tems

White Tone

PC Power Save

Handles for carrying

Theft-Prevention Ring

Divers e Functions  and Interfaces  Provide a W ide R ange of Digital S ignage    S olutions .

Display Functions

S tructure

E nergy-S aving Functions

Picture A djus tm ents

Contrast and color are automatically 

adjusted to the most suitable levels 

according to the displayed scene.

Active Contrast and Color

Dew Condensation Prevention

2 x 2

2 x 1

1 x 2

3 x 3

3 x 1

1(2) x 3

4 x 4

4 x 1(2)

1 x 4

5 x 5

5 x 1

1 x 5

LED Light On/Off Setting

Bu tton Lo ck se tting

Other Functions

Protective Tempered Glass

Protective Acrylic Panel 

Displays can be controlled by an RS-232C 

interface. ID numbers can also be set for 

each display.

RS-232C Control

The timer function lets you select the input 

source and program the power On/Off.

Timer

The display can be used in portrait 

orientation.

Portrait Setting

VESA Compatibility

Major Fea tures

CE52SR3

CE42SR4

CE52LH2WP

CE42LH2WP

CE52LH2R

CE42LH2R

PID-42 AS1

PID-42AE1

Video W all PIP / POP W ide Mode
Multi-Color 

Systems
R obust 
Design Dustproof W aterproof

PC Power 
S ave

Auto Power O ff 
with No  AV Signal

R S-232C 
Control

LED Light 
On/O ff

Bu tton 
Lock

Portrait 
Se tting

VE SA 
Compatibili ty

Handles for 
carrying

Theft-Prevention 
Ring

Display FunctionsDisplay Performance Other Functions Installation / SetupEnergy-Saving Functions
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Full-HD 
LCD Panel

Daylight
R eadability

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•

•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

Outdoor Use

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Timer

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

4:3 Im ages

N orm al

4:3 images are 
shown without
expansion.

Full
Images are 
expanded in the 
right and le ft 
directions.

N atural 
W ide
Images are 
expanded in the 
right and left 
directions.

Zoom  16:9  
Images are 
expanded in the 
up, d own, right 
and le ft directions.

Main

Sub

Sub Sub

Sub Sub

Main

Sub

Main

DVI Video

S ub s creen dis play  pos ition
(Display position can be changed.)

Picture-in-Picture Display (PIP)
(Two sub screen sizes can be selected.)

Picture-out-Picture Dis play (POP)

Note: The layouts shown above are examples.  

Ins tallation/S etup

When there is no video & audio signal input 

for 10 minutes, this function automatically 

turns off the power.

Auto Power Off with No AV Signal 

Cabinet design 
with no vents

Structure

•
•
•
•
•
•

Protecti ve 
Tempered Glass

•
•
•
•

•
•

Pic ture 
Mode White  Tone

Picture Adjustments 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Active Contrast 
and Color

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Dew Condensation 
Prevention

•
•
•
•

Protecti ve 
Acrylic Panel
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S pecifications

M odel
S creen s ize
IP  rating
Panel
A ctive s creen area
R es olution in pix els
B rightnes s
C ontras t ratio
V iew ing angle (vertical/horizontal)
R es pons e tim e (gray  to gray)
C olor s y s tem s
Pow er cons um ption
Dim ens ions  (W  x  H x  D)
W eight

T erm inals

Pow er s upply  voltage
O perating tem perature
S upplied acces s ories

83 Kg /  182.8 lbs 65 Kg /  143.2 lbs

52” (132.2 cm)

Liquid crystal display panel
115.2 cm x 64.8 cm / 45.4” x 25.5”

1,920 x 1,080  (effective pixels: 99.99%)

2000:1
176  /  176  

8 ms
NTSC/PAL/SECAM

360 W, standby: 0.8 W
130.4 cm x 80.0 cm x 22.8 cm / 51.3” x 31.5” x 9.0”

AC 100V - 240V, 50/60 Hz

AC 100V - 240V, 50/60 Hz

CE52SR3 CE52LH2WP CE52LH2R

M odel
S creen s ize
IP rating
Panel
A ctive screen area
R esolution in pixels
B rightness
Contrast ratio
Viewing angle (vertical/horizontal)
R esponse tim e (gray to gray)
Color system s
Power consum ption
Dim ensions  (W  x H x  D)
W eight

Term inals

Power supply voltage
Operating tem perature
S upplied accessories

39 Kg / 85.9 lbs 33 Kg / 72.7 lbs

0 to 40 C / 32 to 104 F

42” (106.7 cm)

Liquid crystal display panel
93.0 cm x 52.3 cm / 36.6” x 20.6”

1,920 x 1,080  (effective pixels: 99.99%)

1000:1
178  / 178 

9 ms
NTSC/PAL/SECAM

210 W, standby: 0.8 W
102.7 cm x 62.0 cm x 17.9 cm / 40.4” x 24.4” x 7.0”

CE42SR4

[Input Terminals] 

CE42LH2WP CE42LH2R

0 to 40 C  / 32 to 104 F  (-20 to 40 C /  -4 to 104 F  with Winter mode) 0 to 40 C / 32 to 104 F

[Input Terminals]

[Output Terminals] 

AV1: SCART (Video/Audio/RGB), AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5), Audio L·R (RCA x 2), AV3: Video (BNC x 1), PC: RGB (D-sub 15-pin), 
Audio (stereo mini ø3.5), DVI-D: DVI-D (with HDCP), Audio L·R (RCA x 2, shared with AV2), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin)

AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5),  AV3: Video (BNC x 1), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin), Audio monitor output: Audio L·R (RCA x 2)
External speaker output : 6 W + 6 W (8  )

AV1: SCART (Video/Audio/RGB), AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5), Audio L·R (RCA x 2), AV3: Video (BNC x 1), PC: RGB (D-sub 15-pin), 
Audio (stereo mini ø3.5), DVI-D: DVI-D (with HDCP), Audio L·R (RCA x 2, shared with AV2), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin)

[Output Terminals] AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5), AV3: Video (BNC x 1), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin), Audio monitor output: Audio L·R (RCA x 2)
External speaker output : 8 W + 8 W (8  )

T rans flective W eatherproof Dis play W eatherproof Dis play R obus t Dis play

T rans flective W eatherproof Dis play W eatherproof Dis play R obus t Dis play

T erm inals

700 cd/m21,500 cd/m 2 or more (bright surrounding), 900 cd/m2 (dark room)

1,000 cd/m 2 or more (bright surrounding), 700 cd/m2 (dark room)

IP66 IP4X

IP66 IP4X

AC 100V - 240V, 50/60 Hz
0 to 40 C / 32 to 104 F

Remote control, AA-type batteries (x 2), instruction manual, AC power cord

M odel
S creen s ize
IP rating
Panel
A ctive screen area
R esolution in pixels
B rightness
Contrast ratio
Viewing angle (vertical/horizontal)
R esponse tim e (gray to gray)
Color system s
Power consum ption
Dim ensions  (W  x H x  D)
W eight

Term inals

Power supply voltage
Operating tem perature
S upplied accessories

42” (106.7 cm)

Liquid crystal display panel
93.0 cm x 52.3 cm / 36.6” x 20.6”

1,920 x 1,080  (effective pixels: 99.99%)
    

1000:1
178  / 178 

9 ms
NTSC/PAL/SECAM

210 W, standby: 0.8 W
101.0 cm x 60.3 cm x 10.0 cm / 39.8” x 23.7” x 3.9”

PID-42AS1 PID-42AE1
T rans flective Dis play S tandard Dis play

–

1,000 cd/m 2 or more (bright surrounding), 700 cd/m2 (dark room) 

18.9 Kg / 41.6 lbs

–

 500 cd/m 2 

18.4 Kg / 40.5 lbs

1

5

6

10

11

Terminals for the CE52SR3/42SR4/52LH2WP/
42LH2WP/52LH2R/42LH2R

Terminals for the PID-42AS1/42AE1

2

3

7

8

9

12

13

14

15

4

0 to 40 C  / 32 to 104 F  (-20 to 40 C /  -4 to 104 F  with Winter mode)
Remote control, AA-type batteries (x 2), instruction manual, AC power cord

Remote control, AA-type batteries (x 2), instruction manual, AC power cord

[Input Terminals]

[Output Terminals]

AV1: SCART (Video/Audio/RGB), AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5), Audio L·R (RCA x 2), AV3: Video (BNC x 1), PC: RGB (D-sub 15-pin), 
Audio (stereo mini ø3.5), DVI-D: DVI-D (with HDCP), Audio L·R (RCA x 2, shared with AV2), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin)

AV2: Component: Y,Pb,Pr/RGBHV (BNC x 5),  AV3: Video (BNC x 1), RS-232C: Serial (D-sub 9-pin), Audio monitor output: Audio L·R (RCA x 2)
External speaker output : 6 W + 6 W (8  )

DVI-D Input
AV2/DVI-D AUDIO IN 
Audio MONITOR OUT
Control Switch
AV3 VIDEO IN 
AV3 VIDEO OUT 
PC IN
SERIAL PORT IN
SERIAL PORT OUT
SPEAKER-L OUT
SPEAKER-R  OUT
AV2 OUT
AV2 IN
PC AUDIO IN 
AV1 SCART
SERVICE PORT

500 cd/m2

1 2 3

5

4

6

10

11

7

8

9

12 13 14 15

1 2 3

7

8

9

5 610 11 12 13 14 15

C E 52S R 3/C E 52L H2W P/C E 52L H2R

C E 42S R 4/C E 42L H 2W P /C E 42L H 2R

P ID-42A S 1/42A E 1

Dim ens ions  (unit:  m m )

Controls

Cable cover

Handles for carrying 
(x 4)

Remote control receiver

LED indicator

The CE42LH2R does not have handles.

Remote control receiver

LED indicator

Handles for carrying (x 2)

Controls

Cable cover

LED indicator Remote control receiver

Controls

M 6 WA LL 
B R A CK E T
FIX IN G

1121

1304 217

194

177

1216

1152

8
0

0

2
1

0

5
1

6

7
1

3

6
4

8

228
1090

105

997

377

358

117

19

1
7

3
6 2

3
0

2
3

4

1
4

0
2

8
0

4
2

0

140
280
420
560

140
280
420
560

287
373

42

989
925

1027
953
930

403
418

166
126

51

18

179

2
9

2
3

0
1

418

200
100

418

(W A L L  M O U N T  S C R E W )
10x M 6,1.0 P IT C H X  12M M

400

44

4
0

0
2

0
0

6
2

0
5

4
6

5
2

3

1003
972

1010
940
930

6
0

3

5
3

3

5
2

3

100
5524

(W A L L  M O U N T  S C R E W )
4 x  M 6,  1.0 P IT C H x  12M M

397

330

400

4
0

0

54
5

1
2

6
5

2

Note: Do not place the LCD display in direct sunlight.

Downloaded From TV-Manual.com Manuals
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.

http://www.tv-manual.com


Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com

h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com

h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com

h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state

h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain

h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search

h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search

h�p://tv.somanuals.com

http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

